BK63HU / BK63H
Miniature Circuit Breakers
2
BK63HU UL489 MCB
Miniature Circuit Breakers
Ratings
Performance UL489 MCB
Standard UL489, UL486E(Lug)

277VAC
480Y/277VAC
Numbering system / Accessory connecting
U 1PBK 63A 10kAB UL489240VAC
H UL1077AX
6
AX-HU/AL-HU
SHT-HU/UVT-HU
BK63HU
UL489 MCB
36 54
36 105
45
65.5
74
56.2
5.5
18
64
45
105
56.2
36
9
4
5.5
13
9
4
12.2
36
5.5
49.2
45 81
17.5
6445
36
5.5
56.2
65.5
73.5
105
8163
17.5
78 36 45
5.5
27.849.2
AX : 48g / AL : 48gSHT : 100g / UVT : 110g
1P : 130g 2P : 260g 3P : 390g
UL
48